FUSION SPLICERS A Furukawa Company
Handheld, Single Fiber Fusion
Splicer
The FITEL NINJA NJ001 Handheld, Single Fiber Fusion
Splicer delivers fast and reliable fiber splicing under even
harsh environmental conditions. Combining portability and
ease of use in a ruggedized body, the NJ001 offers powerful splicing
performance with the durability needed for use in the field.

        Software Interface for Machine
SF-01 1
Ordering Information
Code Description
NJ001-1-V1 Splicer with 16 mm Fiber Holder S712T-016
NJ001-2-V1 Splicer with 10 mm Fiber Holder S712T-010
NJ001-2-EX-10-V1 Splicer with cleaver, S712T-010 holder, S211B stripper,   S943B
battery, wipes and fluid
NJ001-EX-900-V1 Splicer with cleaver, S712S-250 and S712S-900 fiber holders,
S211B stripper, S943B battery, wipes and fluid
Contact Us:
Fusion Splicer Customer Service,
Training and Service Center